TAXPAYER NAME

May 2024 RELEASES AND REFUNDS
Argueta, Jose

Argueta, Jose

Davis, Justin N

Payne, Jessica

Thi, Manh Banh

TOTAL

May 2024 OVERPAYMENTS
Anthony, Johns

Bell, James Terry Jr
Bowman, Michael
Capps, Melissa G
Capps, Melissa G
Capps, Melissa G
Capps, Melissa G
Carpenter, Heather
Chambers, Joseph
Chambers, Joseph
Clark, Jackie

Cline, Jeffrey

Cline, Jeffrey
Cloninger & Neisler
Cockrell, Cathy

Coll, Richard Ryan
Coll, Richard Ryan
Corelogic

Corelogic

Corelogic

Corelogic

Corelogic

Corelogic

Corelogic

Cox, Wayne R
Critchley, James H
Critchley, James H
Critchley, James H
Critchley, James H
Critchley, James H
Deardorff Investment LLC
Deardorff, Kenneth
Dennis, Julie
Drayton, Shytesha Kimberly
Dunn, Jessica
Feemster, Valentina Watkins
Gaston, Paul

Green, Kathleen
Hardin, Tyronda
Hatten, Brian

Hatten, Brian Marquis
Hatten, Brian Marquis
Hatten, Brian Marquis
Hatten, Brian Marquis

AMOUNT

$230.00
$230.00
$470.84
$606.99
$1,028.97
$2,566.80

$393.34
$661.89
$479.24
$728.26
$216.53
$207.60
$291.82
$204.67
$201.43
$201.43
$605.91
$252.03
$187.23
$201.32
$295.00
$116.88
$103.75
$300.00
$200.00
$312.75
$528.59
$1,539.77
$1,605.83
$1,671.86
$157.30
$150.40
$215.84
$167.90
$150.40
$154.44
$372.70
$717.30
$203.86
$133.35
$779.17
$329.52
$195.37
$102.00
$231.10
$215.38
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00



May 2024 OVERPAYMENTS (Continued)
Hester, Luke

Hixon, Oscar David
Johns, Anthony
Jones, Crystal

Kelly, Randy

Kinley, Eric D

Kinley, Eric D
Lindsay, Rebecca
Lloyd, Jeffrey Scott
Lopez, Norma C Lepe
Lopez, Norma C Lepe
Lopez, Norma C Lepe
Lopez, Norma C Lepe
Ly, Thoa Kim
Melhorn, Dietz
Mosteller, Shannon L
Mosteller, Shannon L
Norcutt, Chris A
Norcutt, Chris A
Norcutt, Chris A
Norcutt, Chris A
Rivera, Natasha T
Rogers, Pamela
Santa, Jose Geovany
Schwartz, Tanya Dawn
Sherbert, Michael
Sherbert, Michael
Spikes, Melinda
Stewart, Scott

Stott, Hollowell, Windham & Stancil, Plic
Sullivan, Angela
Usery, David Brian
Williamson, Charlotte
TOTAL

May 2024 VTS REFUNDS
Bashaw, Glenn Richard
Blake, Dennis Boyd

Bruno Cabral, Sabrina
Carolina Skylights LLC
Cleveland Co. Tax
Colasanto, Rafael Henrique
Farris, Gregory Scott
Floyd, Anne Jeanine
Floyd, Gail George
Goodrich, Kery Knight
Helms, Worth McLendel Jr
Hubbard, Larry Parke
Lincoln County Tax Dept
Matthews, Michael Aaron
McDonald, David William
McRae, Anthony Leon
Metivier, Christopher Jay
Metivier, Christopher Jay
Miller, lyonna Jamarion

$148.03
$128.86
$393.34
$222.00
$102.99
$104.17
$109.81
$226.38
$257.08
$118.21
$118.21
$117.76
$118.20
$610.37
$229.83
$478.67
$104.16
$124.66
$114.99
$111.58
$126.24
$100.00
$321.72
$102.68
$116.44
$170.89
$144.00
$326.00
$165.13
$4,309.38
$319.00
$228.28
$169.91
$26,962.13

$126.57
$170.99
$197.83
$288.79
$136.92
$153.10
$125.15
$130.10
$264.87
$650.56
$178.89
$112.02
$205.99
$114.61
$267.28
$399.90
$105.38
$142.54
$170.09



May 2024 VTS REFUNDS (Continued)
Miss B & Miss T Enterprises LLC
Nguyen, Xena

Paris, Jordan Kelly

Phoenix Counseling Center
Poole, Leslie Ann

Purser, Elizabeth Capps

Sisler, Tammy Lou

Smith, Harold Gregory

Snyder, Luz Stella

Vazquez, Jimena

Wellman, Aron Matthew

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

$238.38
$398.49
$204.05
$115.43
$157.72
$160.46
$125.00
$213.27
$109.44
$154.44
$211.48
$6,029.74

$35,558.67



