TAXPAYER NAME	AMOUNT
May 2024 RELEASES AND REFUNDS	#000.00
Argueta, Jose	\$230.00
Argueta, Jose Davis, Justin N	\$230.00
Payne, Jessica	\$470.84
Thi, Manh Banh	\$606.99 \$1,028.97
TOTAL	\$2,566.80
	42 ,000.00
May 2024 OVERPAYMENTS	
Anthony, Johns	\$393.34
Bell, James Terry Jr	\$661.89
Bowman, Michael	\$479.24
Capps, Melissa G	\$728.26
Capps, Melissa G	\$216.53
Capps, Melissa G	\$207.60
Capps, Melissa G	\$291.82
Carpenter, Heather	\$204.67
Chambers, Joseph	\$201.43
Chambers, Joseph	\$201.43
Clark, Jackie	\$605.91
Cline, Jeffrey	\$252.03
Cline, Jeffrey	\$187.23
Cloninger & Neisler	\$201.32
Cockrell, Cathy	\$295.00
Coll, Richard Ryan	\$116.88
Coll, Richard Ryan	\$103.75
Corelogic	\$300.00
Corelogic	\$200.00
Corelogic	\$312.75
Corelogic	\$528.59
Corelogic	\$1,539.77
Corelogic	\$1,605.83
Corelogic	\$1,671.86
Cox, Wayne R	\$157.30
Critchley, James H	\$150.40
Critchley, James H	\$215.84
Critchley, James H	\$167.90
Critchley, James H	\$150.40
Critchley, James H	\$154.44
Deardorff Investment LLC	\$372.70
Deardorff, Kenneth	\$717.30
Dennis, Julie	\$203.86
Drayton, Shytesha Kimberly	\$133.35 \$770.47
Dunn, Jessica	\$779.17
Feemster, Valentina Watkins	\$329.52
Gaston, Paul	\$195.37 \$102.00
Green, Kathleen	\$102.00 \$231.10
Hardin, Tyronda	\$231.10
Hatten, Brian Marquis	\$215.38 \$160.00
Hatten, Brian Marquis	\$160.00 \$160.00
Hatten, Brian Marquis	\$160.00 \$160.00
Hatten, Brian Marquis Hatten, Brian Marquis	\$160.00 \$160.00
Hatteri, Dilait Marquis	φ100.00

May 2024 OVERPAYMENTS (Continued)	
Hester, Luke	\$148.03
Hixon, Oscar David	\$128.86
Johns, Anthony	\$393.34
Jones, Crystal	\$222.00
Kelly, Randy	\$102.99
Kinley, Eric D	\$104.17
Kinley, Eric D	\$109.81
Lindsay, Rebecca	\$226.38
Lloyd, Jeffrey Scott	\$257.08
Lopez, Norma C Lepe	\$118.21
Lopez, Norma C Lepe	\$118.21
Lopez, Norma C Lepe	\$117.76
Lopez, Norma C Lepe	\$118.20
Ly, Thoa Kim	\$610.37
Melhorn, Dietz	\$229.83
Mosteller, Shannon L	\$478.67
Mosteller, Shannon L	\$104.16
Norcutt, Chris A	\$124.66
Norcutt, Chris A	\$114.99
Norcutt, Chris A	\$111.58
Norcutt, Chris A	\$126.24
Rivera, Natasha T	\$100.00
Rogers, Pamela	\$321.72
Santa, Jose Geovany	\$102.68
Schwartz, Tanya Dawn	\$116.44
Sherbert, Michael	\$170.89
Sherbert, Michael	\$144.00
Spikes, Melinda	\$326.00
Stewart, Scott	\$165.13
Stott, Hollowell, Windham & Stancil, Pllc	\$4,309.38
Sullivan, Angela	\$319.00
Usery, David Brian	\$228.28
Williamson, Charlotte	\$169.91
TOTAL	\$26,962.13
···-	+==,=====
May 2024 VTS REFUNDS	
Bashaw, Glenn Richard	\$126.57
Blake, Dennis Boyd	\$170.99
Bruno Cabral, Sabrina	\$197.83
Carolina Skylights LLC	\$288.79
Cleveland Co. Tax Colasanto, Rafael Henrique	\$136.92 \$153.40
Farris, Gregory Scott	\$153.10 \$125.15
Floyd, Anne Jeanine	\$130.10
Floyd, Gail George	\$264.87
Goodrich, Kery Knight	\$650.56
Helms, Worth McLendel Jr	\$178.89
Hubbard, Larry Parke	\$112.02
Lincoln County Tax Dept	\$205.99
Matthews, Michael Aaron	\$114.61
McDonald, David William	\$267.28
McRae, Anthony Leon Metivier, Christopher Jay	\$399.90 \$105.38
Metivier, Christopher Jay Metivier, Christopher Jay	\$105.38 \$142.54
Miller Ivonna Jamarion	\$170.09

\$170.09

Miller, Iyonna Jamarion

May 2024 VTS REFUNDS (Continued)

Miss B & Miss T Enterprises LLC	
Nguyen, Xena	\$238.38
Paris, Jordan Kelly	\$398.49
Phoenix Counseling Center	\$204.05
Poole, Leslie Ann	\$115.43
Purser, Elizabeth Capps	\$157.72
Sisler, Tammy Lou	\$160.46
Smith, Harold Gregory	\$125.00
Snyder, Luz Stella	\$213.27
Vazquez, Jimena	\$109.44
Wellman, Aron Matthew	\$154.44
TOTAL	\$211.48
	\$6,029.74
CDAND TOTAL	

GRAND TOTAL

\$35,558.67